Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019

09/24/2019
09/24/2019
09/24/2019

09/25/2019
09/25/2019
09/25/2019
09/25/2019
09/25/2019

09/26/2019

09/27/2019
09/27/2019
09/27/2019
09/27/2019
09/27/2019

09/28/2019
09/28/2019
09/28/2019
09/28/2019
09/28/2020
09/28/2019

Time
9:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
CANCELLED
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
CANCELLED
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM

HA SportName
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Golf
Softball
Football
Tennis
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Softball
Volleyball

Soccer

Tennis
Golf

Soccer

Golf
Golf
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Softball

Cross Country
Golf

Golf

Tennis
Football

Volleyball
Volleyball
Swimming
Cross Country
Tennis

Soccer

Level
GV
GV
B FR
GV
G C Team
BJV
GJv
GJv
GV
BV

GV
GV
B JV

GV
GJv
GFR
GJv
GV

GJv

Couv
GJv
GV
GV
BV

GJv
G C Team
BV
cov
GV
BV

LHS Weekly Schedule 9.23 - 9.28

Opponent

Lady Bulldog Invitational

VS Orchard Farm High School
@ Duchesne High School

VS Lutheran North High School
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School

VS Bishop DuBourg High School
Washington Quad
@ St. Charles West High School

@ Duchesne High School

@ Duchesne High School

@ Fort Zumwalt East High School
@ Christian High School

@ Christian High School

VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)

Ed White Invitational

VS St. Dominic High School
VS St. Dominic High School
@ Principia High School

VS St. Charles High Homecoming & Friday
Night Lights - Z107.7

Orchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament

Orchard Farm Freshmen Volleyball Tournament

FZW Jaguar Relays
Gans Creek Pre-State XC Meet @ TBA
AAA Tennis Tournament

@ Principia High School

Site

Meramec Lakes Golf Course

Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Stadium
Ft. Zumwalt East Courts

Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High St. Charles, LSC Stadium
Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1
Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High St. Charles Stadium

Ft. Zumwalt East Courts
Wolf's Hollow Golf Club
SCW Stahl Stadium

Eagle Springs Golf Course
Eagle Springs Golf Course

Fort Zumwalt East High School
Living Word Christian High, Gym
Living Word Christian High, Gym

Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1

Arnold Park

Bogey Hills CC

Bogey Hills CC, Bogey Hills CC
Principia High School, Tennis courts 2
Lutheran High St. Charles, Stadium

Orchard Farm North Gym

Orchard Farm Performance Center
Rec-Plex

Gans Creek Recreation Area
Westminster Christian Academy

Principia High School, Soccer Field (Mesa)

Dismiss1
TBA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

2:15PM
TBA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Depart
6:30 AM
NA

3:30 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
2:10 PM
3:45 PM

2:30 PM
TBA

NA

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

NA

2:30 PM
NA
NA
3:00 PM
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Vehicles
Van

NA
Bus-Drop
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
Van

Bus-Drop

Van
Van
NA
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop

NA

Bus-Drop
NA
NA
Van
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



