## LHS Weekly Schedule 9.23 - 9.28

	Date	Time	НА	SportName	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	09/23/2019	9:00 AM	Α	Golf	G V	Lady Bulldog Invitational	Meramec Lakes Golf Course	TBA	6:30 AM	Van
Monday	09/23/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Football	B FR	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Stadium	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Monday	09/23/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Tennis	G V	VS Lutheran North High School	Ft. Zumwalt East Courts	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	CANCELLED	Н	Volleyball	G C Team	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, LSC Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	5:45 PM	Н	Softball	G JV	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/23/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran High St. Charles Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/24/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Tennis	G V	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Ft. Zumwalt East Courts	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/24/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G V	Washington Quad	Wolf's Hollow Golf Club	2:00 PM	2:10 PM	Van
Tuesday	09/24/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ St. Charles West High School	SCW Stahl Stadium	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/25/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G V	@ Duchesne High School	Eagle Springs Golf Course	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Van
Wednesday	09/25/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G JV	@ Duchesne High School	Eagle Springs Golf Course	TBA	TBA	Van
Wednesday	09/25/2019	CANCELLED	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Fort Zumwalt East High School	Fort Zumwalt East High School	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	09/25/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Christian High School	Living Word Christian High, Gym	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/25/2019	6:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	GV	@ Christian High School	Living Word Christian High, Gym	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Thursday	09/26/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G JV	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High St. Charles, Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	09/27/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Cross Country	CO JV	Ed White Invitational	Arnold Park	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Friday	09/27/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Golf	G JV	VS St. Dominic High School	Bogey Hills CC	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	09/27/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Golf	G V	VS St. Dominic High School	Bogey Hills CC, Bogey Hills CC	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	09/27/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Tennis courts 2	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
Friday	09/27/2019	7:00 PM	Н	Football	BV	VS St. Charles High Homecoming & Friday Night Lights - Z107.7	Lutheran High St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2019	8:00 AM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	Orchard Farm JV Volleyball Tournament	Orchard Farm North Gym	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2019	8:00 AM	Α	Volleyball	G C Team	Orchard Farm Freshmen Volleyball Tournament	Orchard Farm Performance Center	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2019	10:00 AM	Α	Swimming	BV	FZW Jaguar Relays	Rec-Plex	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2019	8:00 AM	Α	Cross Country	COV	Gans Creek Pre-State XC Meet @ TBA	Gans Creek Recreation Area	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2020	8:30 AM	Α	Tennis	G V	AAA Tennis Tournament	Westminster Christian Academy	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/28/2019	11:00 AM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Soccer Field (Mesa)	NA	NA	NA